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2024/7/11
BAEAR  ¥/€ A=
2025/09/06 172.741 0.893
2025/08/30 171.848  -0.394
2025/08/23 172242 -0.012
2025/08/16 172.254 0.238
2025/08/09 172.016 1.104
2025/08/02 170912 -2.431
2025/07/26 173.343 0.543
2025/07/19 172.800 0.900
2025/07/12  171.900 1.700
2025/07/05 170.200 0.673
2025/06/28 169.527 1.227
2025/06/21 168.300 1.852
2025/06/14 166.448 1.400
2025/06/07 165.048 1.594
2025/05/31 163.454 1.429
2025/05/24 162.025  —0.522
2025/05/17 162547  -0.981
2025/05/10 163528  —0.172
2025/05/03 163.700 0.490
2025/04/26 163.210 1.220
2025/04/19 161990  -0.977
2025/04/12  162.967 1.927
2025/04/05 161.040  -1.264
2025/03/29 162.304 0.839
2025/03/22 161465  -0.252
2025/03/15 161.717 1.617
2025/03/08 160.100 3.868
2025/03/01 156.232 0.028
2025/02/22 156.204  -3.591
2025/02/15 159.795 3.403
2025/02/08 156.392  -4.363
2025/02/01 160.755  —2.920
2025/01/25 163.675 3.178
2025/01/18 160497  -1.163
2025/01/11 161.660  -0.501
2025/01/04 162.161  -2.387
2024/12/28 164.548 1.386
2024/12/21 163.162 1.757
2024/12/14 161.405 3.005
2024/12/07 158.400 0.045
2024/11/30 158.355  -3.145
2024/11/23 161500  -1.178
2024/11/16 162.678  -0.895
2024/11/09 163573 -2.170
2024/11/02  165.743 1.335
2024/10/26 164.408 1.918
2024/10/19 162490  -0.573
2024/10/12 163.063  -0.093
2024/10/05 163.156 4.397
2024/09/28 158759  -1.904
2024/09/21 160.663 4.633
2024/09/14 156.030 -1.748
2024/09/07 157.778 -3.744
2024/08/31 161522  -0.092
2024/08/24 161614 -1.137
2024/08/17 162.751 2.641
2024/08/10 160.110 0.183
2024/08/03 159.927 -6.987
2024/07/27 166914  -4.493
2024/07/20 171407  -0.782
2024/07/13 172.189  -2.101
2024/07/06 174.290 1.925
2024/06/29 172.365 1.480
2024/06/22 170.885 2.385
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